Bi-directional crowbar transient voltage protection
High surge capability
High off-state impedance, Low leakage current
Short-circuit failure mode
Low on-state voltage
Applications
Data lines and security systems.
CATV line amplifiers and power inserters.

K - 0.110 -
L 0.087 - 2.200 -
Part Numbering System
P xxxx S x
IPP Rating (A: 50A; B: 100A; C: 150A)
S: DO-214AA/SMB Package
Typical Breakdown Voltage
TSS Product Symbol
Over-voltage Protection Thyristor
DO-214AA PxxxSx Series
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Thyristor Surge Protection Devices - TSPD category:
Click to view products by  PROSEMI manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
SKKH 72/08E  NP3100SBT3G  SK20NHMH10  P3800FNLTP  TB1500M-13-F  TISP4030L1BJR-S  P1301DF-1E  TISP4P035L1NR-S
TISP4011H1BJR-S  SKKH 72/16E  SKKH 72/20E H4  SKKH92/16E  BEP3100TA  TISP4015H1BJR-S  TISP4015L1AJR-S  TISP4015L1BJR-
S  TISP4025H1BJR-S  TISP4030H1BJR-S  TISP4030L1AJR-S  TISP4040H1BJR-S  TISP4040L1AJR-S  TISP4040L1BJR-S  TISP4070H3BJR-
S  TISP4070J3BJR-S  TISP4070M3BJR-S  TISP4080M3BJR-S  TISP4125H3BJR-S  TISP4145H3BJR-S  TISP4240H3BJR-S
TISP4300M3BJR-S  TISP4C220H3BJR-S  TISP4395H3BJR-S  TISP4145J1BJR-S  TISP4145M3BJR-S  TISP4165L3AJR-S  TISP4180H3BJR-
S  TISP4350J3BJR-S  TISP4200H3BJR-S  TISP4220H3BJR-S  TISP4240L3AJR-S  TISP4240M3BJR-S  TISP4250H3BJR-S  TISP4265H3BJR-
S  TISP4265M3BJR-S  TISP4290M3BJR-S  TISP4310T3BJR-S  TISP4350H3BJR-S  TISP4350M3BJR-S  TISP4350T3BJR-S  TISP4395J3BJR-
S